Honour School of Engineering Science (Part C)

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Prof John Huber

Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Wed
Wed
Wed

Thu
Thu

Fri
Fri

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

Tue
Tue

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

Thu
Thu
Thu

Fri
Fri

09-Jun
09-Jun

09-Jun
09-Jun

10-Jun
10-Jun
10-Jun
10-Jun

11-Jun
11-Jun
11-Jun

12-Jun
12-Jun

13-Jun
13-Jun

16-Jun
16-Jun
16-Jun
16-Jun

17-Jun
17-Jun

18-Jun
18-Jun
18-Jun
18-Jun
18-Jun

19-Jun
19-Jun
19-Jun

20-Jun
20-Jun

Start
09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30
14:30
14:30

09:30
09:30
14:30

09:30
09:30

09:30
14:30

09:30
09:30
14:30
14:30

09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
14:30

09:30
09:30
14:30

09:30
14:30

Duration Paper #

01:30
03:00

01:30
01:30

01:30
01:30
01:30
01:30

01:30
01:30
01:30

01:30
01:30

01:30
01:30

01:30
01:30
01:30
01:30

01:30
01:30

01:30
01:30
01:30
01:30
01:30

01:30
01:30
01:30

01:30
01:30

A10599H1
A15537P1

A15595H1
A18480H1

A10607H1
A10607H9
A10602H1
A10604H1

A10611H1
A15539H1
A10591H1

A10614H1
A18479H1

A10612H1
A10597H1

A10601H1
A10613H1
A10594H1
A18945H1

A10590H1
A18948H1

A10596H1
A10600H1
A10608H1
A17662H1
A17663H1

A10595H1
A18947H1
A10598H1

A18946H1
A10603H1

Paper Name
C10 Bioprocess Engineering
Entrepreneurship and Innovation

C16 Advanced Communications
C4 Mechanical Performance and Integrity

C18 Machine Vision and Robotics

C18 Machine Vision and Robotics (old syllabus)
C13 Production Engineering

C15 Microelectronics

C22 Medical Imaging and Informatics
C26 Electrochemical Energy Technology
C2 Aerothermal Engineering

C25 Mathematical Techniques
C3 Micromechanics and Materials Modelling

C23 Cellular Engineering and Therapy
C8 Sustainable Energy

C12 Chemical Engineering I

C24 Probability, Systems and Perturbation Methods

C5 Advanced Structures

C17 Advanced Power Electronics and Electrical Power Networks

C1 Automotive Engineering
C19 Deep Learning

C7 Hydraulics

C11 Chemical Engineering |

C19 Machine Learning

C28 Multiphysics of Biological Materials
C29 Computing Technology

C6 Geotechnics
C21 Optimal and Learning-based Control

C9 Environmental Engineering

C20 Robust and Distributed Control
C14 Optoelectronics

Page 1of 1

Location
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Ewert House
Ewert House
Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools



