

Honour School of Engineering Science (Part C)

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: **Prof John Huber**

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Mon	09-Jun	09:30	01:30	A10599H1	C10 Bioprocess Engineering	Examination Schools
Mon	09-Jun	09:30	03:00	A15537P1	Entrepreneurship and Innovation	Examination Schools
Mon	09-Jun	09:30	01:30	A15595H1	C16 Advanced Communications	Computer Based
Mon	09-Jun	09:30	01:30	A18480H1	C4 Mechanical Performance and Integrity	Examination Schools
Tue	10-Jun	09:30	01:30	A10607H1	C18 Machine Vision and Robotics	Examination Schools
Tue	10-Jun	09:30	01:30	A10607H9	C18 Machine Vision and Robotics (old syllabus)	Examination Schools
Tue	10-Jun	14:30	01:30	A10602H1	C13 Production Engineering	Examination Schools
Tue	10-Jun	14:30	01:30	A10604H1	C15 Microelectronics	Examination Schools
Wed	11-Jun	09:30	01:30	A10611H1	C22 Medical Imaging and Informatics	Examination Schools
Wed	11-Jun	09:30	01:30	A15539H1	C26 Electrochemical Energy Technology	Examination Schools
Wed	11-Jun	14:30	01:30	A10591H1	C2 Aerothermal Engineering	Examination Schools
Thu	12-Jun	09:30	01:30	A10614H1	C25 Mathematical Techniques	Examination Schools
Thu	12-Jun	09:30	01:30	A18479H1	C3 Micromechanics and Materials Modelling	Examination Schools
Fri	13-Jun	09:30	01:30	A10612H1	C23 Cellular Engineering and Therapy	Examination Schools
Fri	13-Jun	14:30	01:30	A10597H1	C8 Sustainable Energy	Examination Schools
Mon	16-Jun	09:30	01:30	A10601H1	C12 Chemical Engineering II	Ewert House
Mon	16-Jun	09:30	01:30	A10613H1	C24 Probability, Systems and Perturbation Methods	Ewert House
Mon	16-Jun	14:30	01:30	A10594H1	C5 Advanced Structures	Examination Schools
Mon	16-Jun	14:30	01:30	A18945H1	C17 Advanced Power Electronics and Electrical Power Networks	Examination Schools
Tue	17-Jun	09:30	01:30	A10590H1	C1 Automotive Engineering	Examination Schools
Tue	17-Jun	09:30	01:30	A18948H1	C19 Deep Learning	Examination Schools
Wed	18-Jun	09:30	01:30	A10596H1	C7 Hydraulics	Examination Schools
Wed	18-Jun	09:30	01:30	A10600H1	C11 Chemical Engineering I	Examination Schools
Wed	18-Jun	09:30	01:30	A10608H1	C19 Machine Learning	Examination Schools
Wed	18-Jun	09:30	01:30	A17662H1	C28 Multiphysics of Biological Materials	Examination Schools
Wed	18-Jun	14:30	01:30	A17663H1	C29 Computing Technology	Examination Schools
Thu	19-Jun	09:30	01:30	A10595H1	C6 Geotechnics	Examination Schools
Thu	19-Jun	09:30	01:30	A18947H1	C21 Optimal and Learning-based Control	Examination Schools
Thu	19-Jun	14:30	01:30	A10598H1	C9 Environmental Engineering	Examination Schools
Fri	20-Jun	09:30	01:30	A18946H1	C20 Robust and Distributed Control	Examination Schools
Fri	20-Jun	14:30	01:30	A10603H1	C14 Optoelectronics	Examination Schools